
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Não classificado
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Nr.
188
073
170
216
077
027
58
16

059
110
018
140
017
007
190
089
063
078

811
088
025
010
069
109
911
858
066
111
075
172

Nome
Daniel Dini
Marcelo Fortes
Rafael Kasai/Otavio Carmacio
George Lisi/Riccardo
Pedro Alexandre
FabioBittencourt
Rogerio Mendes
Anderson Maia/Loureco
Antonio Almeida
Fernando D.Ribeiro
Sergio Sauva
Fernando Palmieri/Edgar
Walmir Rubino
Adriano Faria
Leonardo/Leandro Pinheir
Mario Orione
Carlos Geraissati
Luiz  Teixeira

Mauricio Arias
Paulo Fiorini
Arthur Arnilha
Emilio Hoinkis
Flavio Gomes
Cicinho
Fatima Escaleira
Fernando Morassi/Mario Morassi
Eric Ferreira Alves
Vagner Sobrinho
Marcio Marolla
Patricia Sobrinho

Classe
AM
A
AM
AM
B
M
B
C
C
C
A
C
D
D
D
D
B
A

AM
B
C
M
M
M
D
M
M
D
D
D

Melhor Tm
2:05.446
2:05.606
2:05.620
2:06.320
2:10.604
2:15.106
2:15.896
2:16.389
2:16.449
2:16.792
2:17.912
2:20.046
2:20.344
2:20.515
2:20.691
2:21.621
2:28.440

-.---

2:04.669
2:09.549
2:09.773
2:10.381
2:12.266
2:13.772
2:14.143
2:14.473
2:14.498
2:18.864
2:19.335
2:19.648

Dif
-

+0.160
+0.174
+0.874
+5.158
+9.660

+10.450
+10.943
+11.003
+11.346
+12.466
+14.600
+14.898
+15.069
+15.245
+16.175
+22.994

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Melhor Spd
123,658
123,500
123,487
122,802
118,774
114,817
114,149
113,736
113,686
113,401
112,480
110,766
110,531
110,397
110,259
109,535
104,503

-

124,429
119,742
119,535
118,977
117,282
115,961
115,641
115,357
115,336
111,709
111,332
111,082

Na volta
2
3
3
2
4
2
9
7
7
6
3
6
5
6
3
4
2
1

2
2
6
5
6
5
2
2
7
2
2
2

NCBM
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT

HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT
HOT

Equipe

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro
Domingo

Class Hot

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

06/02/2022 08:50

Campeonato Superliga 2022
  1a Etapa Motos / Carros
Interlagos 5 e 6 Fevereiro
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